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Stair Data

(    ) Treads at 10" &
(   ) Landing w/ 1" Nosing

(    ) Risers at

Height =
First to Second Floor

19 7 5/8"
16

12'-2 1/4"

2

Optional Outdoor Living Package "A"

Pool Deck
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First Floor

Firs 22778822
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ENVOY

1896F-rev.01-B

DEN

LOFT

GREAT ROOM

4 BEDROOMS

4 BATHROOMS

1 HALF BATHROOM

Living 3,598 sq. ft. 

   First Floor Living 2,782 sq. ft. 

   Second Floor Living 816 sq. ft. 

Porch 418 sq. ft. 

Entry Porch  74 sq. ft. 

Garage  740 sq. ft. 

Unfinished Attic 409 sq. ft. 

Unfinished Basement 2,764 sq. ft.

TOTAL 8,003 SQ. FT.

4
4
'-8

"

43'-7"

Second Floor

30
'-0

"
91
'-0

"

60'-8"

First Floor

22778822

881166

TToottaall 33559988

22778822

881166

441188

774400

7744

440099

22776644

TToottaall 88000033


